
HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE OF SERVICES — 2017

Holiday / Service Day and Date Time Location
Bless the month of 

Elul (5777) Shabbat 
Services 

Saturday, August 19 9:30 AM TCS

Shabbat before  
Rosh Hashanah

Saturday, September 16 9:30 AM TCS

Selichot 7:30 PM TCS

Rosh Hashanah  
Morning I

Thursday, September 21 9:00 AM TCS

Rosh Hashanah I 
Children’s Activities

Thursday, September 21 10:30 AM TCS*

Rosh Hashanah I
	 Taschlich

Thursday, September 21 After services Kinderhook  
Creek

Rosh Hashanah  
Morning II

Friday, September 22 9:00 AM TCS

Rosh Hashanah II - 
Children’s Activities

Friday, September 22 10:30 AM TCS*

Closing Luncheon Friday, September 22 1:30 PM At Kaufman 
Home

Shabbat Shuvah Saturday, September 23 9:30 AM TCS

Kol Nidrei Friday, September 29 6:30 PM TCS

Yom Kippur Morning Saturday, September 30 9:00 AM TCS

Yom Kippur -  
Children’s Activities

Saturday, September 30 10:30 AM TCS*

Yizkor 
Yom Kippur Morning

Saturday, September 30 11:00 AM  
very 
approximate

TCS

Yom Kippur Break Saturday, September 30 2:00 PM TCS

Mincha, Ma’ariv N’e’ilah
Yom Kippur Afternoon

Saturday, September 30 5:30 PM TCS 

Build and decorate 
sukkah 

Sunday, October 1 10:00 AM TCS

Sukkot pot luck dinner 
with campfire

Weather permitting

Thursday, October 5 5:30 PM TCS

Shabbat 
With Hallel

Saturday, October 7 9:30 AM TCS Kiddush 
in Sukkah

*	Children’s Activities will take place on the Lower Level of the Synagogue or outside, 
weather permitting.
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Pantone Cool Gray 6U Pantone 130U
COLOR VERSION (PRINT)

ALL PANTONE BLACK 

ALL PANTONE BLACK + COOL GRAY 6U VERSION Pantone Cool Gray 6U


